Dec 14

Dec 14

Dec 17

Dec 21

Dec 21

Dec 24

Dec 24

Dec 24

Dec 24

Dec 25

Dec 28

UMC

Event
Combined Service

Advent Party & Chili Cookoff

Community Christmas Concert &
Food Truck Fellowship

Community Advent Service & Lunch

Community Advent Service & Lunch

Ugly Christmas Sweater Sunday

Chancel Choir Christmas Concert
Community Advent Service & Lunch

Birthday Party for Jesus
Live Nativity
Family Service
Communion Drop In
Traditional Service
Contemporary Service
Christmas Day Service

Combined Service

Time
10:00am

11:15am

4:30pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

9:00am &
11:15am

6:00pm

12:00pm

10:00am
6:00pm
10:00am
12:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am

10:00am

Advent 2025

Events & Services

Location
Sanctuary

Gym & Fellowship Hall

Outdoor Stage

LSUMC

Belmont Baptist-
Westville

Sanctuary & Gym

Sanctuary

St. Timothy's Lutheran-
Camden

Fellowship Hall
Outdoor Stage
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Gym
Sanctuary

Sanctuary



