

## LYTTLETON STREET Advent 2025 - UMC - Events & Services

Date	Event	Time	Location
Nov 30	Combined Service	10:00am	Sanctuary
Nov 30	Advent Party & Chili Cookoff	11:15am	Gym & Fellowship Hall
Nov 30	Community Christmas Concert & Food Truck Fellowship	4:30pm	Outdoor Stage
Dec 3	Community Advent Service & Lunch	12:00pm	LSUMC
Dec 10	Community Advent Service & Lunch	12:00pm	Belmont Baptist- Westville
Dec 14	Ugly Christmas Sweater Sunday	9:00am & 11:15am	Sanctuary & Gym
Dec 14	Chancel Choir Christmas Concert	6:00pm	Sanctuary
Dec 17	Community Advent Service & Lunch	12:00pm	St. Timothy's Lutheran- Camden
Dec 21	Birthday Party for Jesus	10:00am	Fellowship Hall
Dec 21	Live Nativity	6:00pm	Outdoor Stage
Dec 24	Family Service	10:00am	Sanctuary
Dec 24	Communion Drop In	12:00pm	Sanctuary
Dec 24	Traditional Service	5:00pm	Sanctuary
Dec 24	Contemporary Service	7:00pm	Gym
Dec 25	Christmas Day Service	10:00am	Sanctuary
Dec 28	Combined Service	10:00am	Sanctuary